



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

71 79 Total Team
15 16 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH)

12 14 8 PERICH MAIYA (L)

14 129 Total Team
12 85 18 HALL ABBY (S)

64 85 Total Team

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

58 71 Total Team
18 23 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH)

10 12 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH)

8 84 Total Team
8 61 15 CHANG KELSEY (S)

44 99 Total Team
18 33 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH)

12 35 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L)

Best Scorer 20 78 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH)13 50 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 162 Total Team
15 52 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH)

9 18 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB)

8 27 Total Team
4 9 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB)

2 4 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB)

17 104 Total Team
5 23 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH)

4 16 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH)

29 Total Team
106 293 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 130 Total Team
9 33 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH)

8 20 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA

6 27 Total Team
3 6 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE

2 6 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP)

9 92 Total Team
4 16 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH)

3 17 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA

47 Total Team
92 249 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • UNITED STATES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP)

3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S)

6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH)

7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH)

8 PERICH MAIYA (L)L

9 WILTON MEGAN (MB)

10 LAVERY MARY (OPP)

12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB)

14 PULU ANGELINA (OH)

17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB)

18 HALL ABBY (S)

19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L)L

   
 
    
   

L L L L L

    
  
   

 

    
L L L L L

6

20

13

14

6

15

1

1

1

Coach:
Assistant:

KARA LANTEIGNE (USA)

ANNA RENTON (USA)

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH)

4 STEPHAN KARA (OH)

5 PORTER EMMA (S)

7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L)L

8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB)

9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP)

10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP)

11 CHANG DELANIE (OH)

12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB)

15 CHANG KELSEY (S)

16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH)


    


L L L L L

    
    


    
    
    



13

1

6

6

6

12

1

Coach:
Assistant:

JOELY CHRISTIAN (CAN)

KELLY LUPTON (CAN)

Referees: Henk Rikken (NED) & Janita Richter (GER)

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

World Military Womens Volleyball Championship 2017
POOL PLAY



1 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB) 3 3 - 6 0.60
2 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP) 2 1 3 6 0.40
3 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB) 1 6 4 11 0.20
- 2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH) - - - -
- 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 PORTER EMMA (S) - - - -
- 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L) - - - -
- 10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP) - - - -
- 15 CHANG KELSEY (S) - - 2 2
- 16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH) - - - -
- 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 11 10 27 1.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB) 8 3 9 20 40.00
2 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH) 9 6 18 33 27.27
3 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH) 5 5 21 31 16.13
4 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP) 4 3 21 28 14.29
- 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB) 3 2 7 12
- 15 CHANG KELSEY (S) 1 2 2 5
- 16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH) - 1 - 1
- 2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH) - - - -
- 5 PORTER EMMA (S) - - - -
- 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L) - - - -
- 10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 22 78 130 23.08


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • CANADA

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

World Military Womens Volleyball Championship 2017
POOL PLAY



1 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH) 18 3 2 23 3.60
2 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH) 10 2 - 12 2.00
2 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP) 10 3 - 13 2.00
4 15 CHANG KELSEY (S) 8 - - 8 1.60
5 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L) 7 3 - 10 1.40
6 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB) 3 - - 3 0.60
7 5 PORTER EMMA (S) 1 - - 1 0.20
7 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB) 1 - - 1 0.20
- 2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH) - - - -
- 10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP) - - - -
- 16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 11 2 71 11.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 47 - 47

1 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH) 4 - 12 16 0.80
2 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB) 3 3 11 17 0.60
3 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH) 1 1 12 14 0.20
3 5 PORTER EMMA (S) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH) - - - -
- 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L) - - - -
- 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP) - - 19 19
- 10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP) - - - -
- 15 CHANG KELSEY (S) - - 12 12
- 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB) - 1 10 11
- 16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 7 76 92 1.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • CANADA

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 6/5/2017  17:56 Page 2/6
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1 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH) 18 6 9 33 36.36
2 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L) 12 7 16 35 14.29
- 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH) 8 4 8 20
- 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP) 4 2 1 7
- 15 CHANG KELSEY (S) 2 - - 2
- 16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 PORTER EMMA (S) - - - -
- 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB) - - - -
- 10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP) - - - -
- 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB) - - - -
- 2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 20 35 99 24.24


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 15 CHANG KELSEY (S) 8 4 49 61 1.60
- 2 CLARKE OLIVIA (OH) - - - -
- 4 STEPHAN KARA (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 COUTURIER MELISSA (L) - - - -
- 8 PICHETTE MARIANNE (MB) - - 1 1
- 9 COLLINS NORAH (OPP) - - 9 9
- 10 BUHR DALLAS (OPP) - - - -
- 12 ST GEORGES VANESSA (MB) - - 1 1
- 16 SPARKES REBECCA (OH) - - - -
- 5 PORTER EMMA (S) - 1 9 10
- 11 CHANG DELANIE (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 6 70 84 1.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • CANADA

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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1 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB) 4 2 3 9 0.80
2 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.40
3 10 LAVERY MARY (OPP) 1 1 - 2 0.20
3 18 HALL ABBY (S) 1 2 1 4 0.20
- 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH) - - - -
- 8 PERICH MAIYA (L) - - - -
- 17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB) - - - -
- 19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L) - - - -
- 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH) - 1 2 3
- 1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP) - 3 - 3
- 3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S) - 1 - 1
- 14 PULU ANGELINA (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 11 8 27 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH) 15 11 26 52 28.85
- 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH) 9 8 7 24
- 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB) 8 4 10 22
- 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB) 9 2 7 18
- 1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP) 5 3 10 18
- 14 PULU ANGELINA (OH) 1 2 6 9
- 10 LAVERY MARY (OPP) 4 1 3 8
- 18 HALL ABBY (S) - 2 3 5
- 17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB) 1 1 2 4
- 3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S) - 1 1 2
- 8 PERICH MAIYA (L) - - - -
- 19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 35 75 162 32.10


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

USA • UNITED STATES

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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POOL PLAY



1 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH) 15 1 - 16 3.00
2 8 PERICH MAIYA (L) 12 2 - 14 2.40
3 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH) 10 1 1 12 2.00
4 19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L) 8 - 1 9 1.60
5 18 HALL ABBY (S) 7 - - 7 1.40
6 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB) 5 - 1 6 1.00
6 1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP) 5 1 - 6 1.00
8 10 LAVERY MARY (OPP) 3 - - 3 0.60
8 14 PULU ANGELINA (OH) 3 - - 3 0.60

10 3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S) 2 - - 2 0.40
11 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB) 1 - - 1 0.20

- 17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 71 5 3 79 14.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 - 29

1 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH) 5 1 17 23 1.00
2 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH) 4 - 12 16 0.80
2 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB) 4 1 11 16 0.80
4 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB) 2 1 13 16 0.40
5 10 LAVERY MARY (OPP) 1 - 8 9 0.20
5 1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP) 1 1 4 6 0.20
- 3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S) - - 1 1
- 8 PERICH MAIYA (L) - - - -
- 17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 HALL ABBY (S) - - 12 12
- 19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L) - - - -
- 14 PULU ANGELINA (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 5 82 104 3.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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- 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH) 12 4 5 21
- 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH) 16 - 2 18
- 8 PERICH MAIYA (L) 12 3 2 17
- 19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L) 14 2 - 16
- 14 PULU ANGELINA (OH) 7 1 1 9
- 1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP) 1 - - 1
- 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB) 1 - - 1
- 10 LAVERY MARY (OPP) - - 1 1
- 18 HALL ABBY (S) 1 - - 1
- 3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S) - - - -
- 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB) - - - -
- 17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 10 11 85 63.53


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 HALL ABBY (S) 12 5 68 85 2.40
2 3 KELSO KIRSTEN (S) 2 3 25 30 0.40
- 6 MARSHALL LATOYA (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 KURTZ CAROLINE (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 WILTON MEGAN (MB) - - - -
- 10 LAVERY MARY (OPP) - - - -
- 12 PARKER TAYLOR (MB) - - 2 2
- 14 PULU ANGELINA (OH) - - 1 1
- 17 McDONALD MOLLY (MB) - - - -
- 8 PERICH MAIYA (L) - 2 4 6
- 19 ATUALEAVAO DENISE (L) - 1 1 2
- 1 CLEMENT AKOKWE (OPP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 12 103 129 2.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

CAN
USA 3

2 25

21

15

25

14

25

25

20

13

15

92

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:18 0:22 0:16 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 3276/5/2017

Jacksonville, FL

NS Mayport Fitness Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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